Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 12-08) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 01/31/2009)	03 - 2009 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE inted States Patent and Trademark Office.
REC T	FEB - 2
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trac. 103	3546226 The new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Boston Warehouse Trading Corp. Individual(s)	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? No Name: Peter Jenkins Internal Address: #TH Street Address: 260 Beacon Street, City: Boston State: MA Country: United States Zip: 02116 Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship Corporation Citizenship X Other Individual Citizenship United States If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes X No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
A. Trademark Application No.(s) C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing ANIMALHOUSE	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 3,344,040 Additional sheet(s) attached?
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Herbert L. Bello	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40
Street Address:1 Hollis Street	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☐ Enclosed
City: <u>Wellesley</u>	8. Payment Information:
State:MA Zip:02482	
Phone Number:(781) 235-4457	Domasii Assassia
Fax Number: (781) 235-6448	Deposit Account Number <u>02-1853</u>
Email Address: hlbello@msn.com	Authorized User Name Herbert Bello 8344848
9. Signature: Signature	Ole 81 FC:8521 km. 30, 2000 UP Date
Herbert L. Bello Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

business at 59 Davis Avenue, Norwood MA 0200	a corporation of Massachusetts, having a place of 62 (hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR) is owner Trademark Registration Number 3,344,040 for ADEMARK); and
•	t, #TH, Boston MA 02116 (hereinafter referred to it, title, and interest in and to said TRADEMARK
promises of the parties, and other good and valua sell, transfer, convey and assign unto ASSIGNE to said TRADEMARKS and registration, toget therewith. The rights transferred to ASSIGNEE and future infringement or other wrongful use	(\$1.00) dollar and of the premises and the mutual ble consideration, ASSIGNOR does hereby assign, E all of ASSIGNOR's right, title and interest in and ther with the goodwill of the business associated a shall include the right to recover for past, present of misappropriation of the TRADEMARK, trade whose right, title and interest are transferred to
EXECUTED as of the date first above set forth.	
	Boston Warehouse Trading Corp.
Date: /- 15 -09	By: Peter Jenkins, President

TRADEMARK REEL: 003931 FRAME: 0173

RECORDED: 02/02/2009

BWT2PJ.ass.wpd